

BAM

Construction Class Cost Summary

Description	Pesos	Dollars
Electrical	18015 \$	1,385.77
Plumbing	18110 \$	1,393.08
Masonry	64880 \$	4,990.77
Carpentry	36100 \$	2,776.92
	137105 \$	10,546.54

Masonry Equipment & Materials

Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Total in Pesos
15	Trowels	200	3000
2	Large Trowels for planing	3600	7200
10	Saw disks	90	900
1	Compresor	6000	6000
2	Hoses	1000	2000
20	Helmets	45	900
20	Gloves	60	1200
10	Plastic Boots	250	2500
10	Work Boots	500	5000
3	Paint Spray Guns	800	2400
20	Aprons	200	4000
3	Drills	1500	4500
50	Safety Masks	10	500
2	Small buffers	2000	4000
15	Trays for mixing	30	450
25	Brushes	65	1625
10	Extension rods	100	1000
6	Rollers	95	570
20	Handles	50	1000
15	Hammers	150	2250
15	Tape Measurers	125	1875
15	Lead weight	90	1350
10	Hoses for level	120	1200
20	Picks	165	3300
20	Shovels	48	960
50	Blocks	9	450

10	String	25	250
15	Small Chisels	100	1500
15	Polishing trowels	150	2250
50	Carpenters pencils	15	750
			64880

Carpentry Equipment & Materials

Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Total in Pesos
1	Work tables	2000	2000
2	Table Saw	3600	7200
15	Double nailers	350	5250
15	Angle square	120	1800
20	Chalk Line	100	2000
3	Mold router	3500	10500
15	Blades for routers	350	5250
6	Plywood 1/2"	350	2100
			36100

Plumbing Project Equipment & Materials

Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Total in Pesos
5	Air hose nozzles	300	1500
15	1/2" copper tubing (ft)	85	1275
30	Elbows	15	450
8	Mixer valves	530	4240
50	T-Square	10	500
25	Male adapters	25	625
30	Adapter elbows	40	1200
30	50/50 solderer	100	3000
1	Sandpaper (rolls)	500	500
3	Cutter for tube	180	540
40	1/2" PVC tube (ft)	20	800
30	1/2" PVC elbows	10	300
30	1/2" Copper elbows	76	2280
15	Tape Measurers	40	600
12	Bruches for copper	25	300
			18110

Electrical Equipment & Materials

Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Total in Pesos
15	Pliers	164	2460
15	Wire stripper blades	60	900
30	Electrical Tape	14	420
2	Plywood	350	700
30	Nozzle	30	900
30	Switch	19	570
30	Plugs	28	840
5	Extensions	30	150
15	Wire cutters	95	1425
15	Tape Measurers	80	1200
20	Screwdrivers	40	800
30	Sockets	20	600
15	Wire strippers	120	1800
2	#12 Wire (box)	1500	3000
1	#14 Wire (box)	1500	1500
25	Safety Glasses	30	750
			18015